
Tours and Special Events in Italy 

FESTIVAL DONIZETTI 
DONIZETTI’S OPERAS IN HIS OWN TOWN 

TEATRO DONIZETTI AND TEATRO SOCIALE - BERGAMO 

 
 
 
At his 6th edition, Donizetti Festival will be opened 
by the amazing Placido Domingo who will be 
Belisario. Set of this overture will be the restored 
Donizetti Theatre in Bergamo.  
 
Festival will put on stage some of the most famous 
Operas by Donizetti right during the weeks that 
include his birthday.  
 
In 2020 you’ll have the chance to attend La Fille du 
Régiment, Marino Faliero , Nozze in Villa and, as 
already said, Belisario with 2 dates in concert form 
(both palyed by Domingo). 
 
Do not miss the chance to attend this Festival that 
under the guidance of Francesco Micheli (Art 
Director) and Riccardo Frizza (Music Director). 
 
Come and discover Bergamo and its young but 
prestigious Festival.  
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FESTIVAL DONIZETTI 
19 NOVEMBER – 6 DECEMBER 2020 

 

PROGRAM 

 

 

19 Nov (Thu) – Belisario – Teatro Donizetti 

20 Nov (Fri) – La Fille du Regiment – Teatro Donizetti 

21 Nov (Sat) – Marino Faliero – Teatro Donizetti 

22 Nov (Sun) – Le Nozze in Villa – Teatro Sociale 

26 Nov (Thu) – Belisario – Teatro Donizetti 

27 Nov (Fri) – Marino Faliero – Teatro Donizetti 

28 Nov (Sat) – La Fille du Regiment – Teatro Donizetti 

29 Nov (Sun) – Le Nozze in Villa – Teatro Sociale 

3 Dec (Thu) – La Fille du Regiment – Teatro Donizetti 

4 Dec (Fri) – L’Amor Coniugale – Teatro Sociale 

5 Dec (Sat) – Le Nozze in Villa – Teatro Sociale 

6 Dec (Sun) – Marino Faliero – Teatro Donizetti 

 

 

Situation at 26 February 2020 
Program is subject to change 
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For further information 
www.eventoitaliano.it 

Contact us 
info@eventoitaliano.it 
Tel.: +39 0583 927208 
Fax: +39 0583 926303 
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